## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 89 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 89 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Nutritional Services (45700)	\$4,676,016	\$4,976,016
Distribution of USDA Donated Food (45708) Fund Sources:	\$4,676,016	\$4,976,016
General	\$292,735	\$292,735
Federal Trust	\$4,383,281	\$4,683,281